
RE
VI

SI
ON

S
SC

AL
E

DA
TE

©
 C

OP
YR

IG
HT

AD
IR

ON
DA

CK
 D

ES
IG

N

SP
IT

FI
RE

 L
A

K
E,

 N
Y

H
A

W
K

IN
S 

N
EW

 B
O

A
TH

O
U

SE

5' 8' 7'-4" 5'-1" 9' 5'-1/2" 9' 4'-7 1/2"

6'-9 1/2" 20'-4" 32'-9" 4'-1"

3'
-8

"
18

'-1
0"

7'
-4

"
5'

-4
"

1'
-1

/2
"

31
'-6

"

27'-1 1/2" 32'-9" 4'-1"

3'
-8

"
11

'-1
1"

8'
6'

-3
"

5'
-4

"

31
'-6

"

63'-11 1/2"

18
'-1

1"
3'

-2
"

22
'-1

"

27
'

9'
-3

"

24
'-5

 1
/2

"

27
'-3

 1
/2

"

4'
-1

1 
1/

2"

57'-2"

SHORELINE

SHORELINE

SHORELINE

A
-1

.1
A

OWNER: ANDREW HAWKINS & LISA WALSH
LOCATION: SPITFIRE LAKE
TOWN: BRIGHTON
COUNTY: FRANKLINEXISTING PLAN
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